12 2022 Product Catalogue
●
● Punched positive and ConCast (Continuous Casting)
technology negative grids
● Longer lifespan and high resistance to cycling
Double lid with labyrinth system and flame arrestor – Sealed
maintenance-free batteries
● Calcium-Calcium technology with very low water consumption

Bus
Loader
Resistance to
extreme temperatures
Resistance to
extreme vibration
Maintenance free Leakage free
Code Case size Capacity Cold Cranking Ampere
(A)-18°C EN U10s≥7,5V
Base
holddown
No. of rows
Pieces on pallet
Dimensions
(mm) Layout
EHD120 C13 12V 120Ah 900 B01 3/36
L : 345
W : 175
H : 238
EHD130 MB14 12V 130Ah 850 B03 3/24
L : 513
W : 190
H : 217
EHD150 MB14 12V 150Ah 900 B03 3/24
L : 513
W : 190
H : 217
EHD180 M15 12V 180Ah 1100 B00 3/18
L : 513
W : 223
H : 217
EHD200 M15 12V 200Ah 1150 B00 3/18
L : 513
W : 223
H : 217
EHD220 M16 12V 220Ah 1100 B00 3/18
L : 518
W : 273
H : 236
2°
EHD235 M16 12V 235Ah 1200 B00 3/18
L : 518
W : 273
H : 236
2°